Holotypes of fossil species

Taxon

Stromatoporoids (8 )

Cystostroma prodigiosum
Antropova

Stylostroma flabellatum
Antropova

Ecclimadictyon
faveolatum
Antropova
Labechiina arguta
Antropova

Araneosustroma
astroplexum
Antropova

Trupetostroma perschini
Bogoyavlenskaya
Stachyodes nadotaensis
Bogoyavlenskaya
Stromatopora antonidi
Bogoyavlenskaya

Brachiopods (2 )

Protatryra (?) inflata
T. Beznossova

(? ) Derbyia gigantea
Kalashnikov

No

coll.

150

150

150

150

150

183

279

Specimen

13

25

104

25

Stratigrafy

Upper Silurian

Upper Silurian

Upper Silurian

Lower Silurian

Upper Silurian

Upper Devonian

Middle Devonian

Middle Devonian

Upper Silurian

Lower Permian

Location

Subpolar Urals

Subpolar Urals

Subpolar Urals

Subpolar Urals

Subpolar Urals

South Timan
Subpolar Urals

Subpolar Urals

Georeference

middle course of the
Kozhym River, right
bank, 6 km below the
Limbekhayu River,
opposite nameless island,
outcrop 108

middle course of the
Kozhym River, right
bank, 6 km below the
Limbekhayu River,
opposite nameless island,
outcrop 108

Tchernyshev Ridge the Sharyu River

Northern Timan

the Sula River
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